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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 Rifa Sherin C K P Jubairia (MTHR) Chalil Kizhake Purayil, 
Narikode, Ezhome, 

Kottila, 670334, 
Payyannur

  

2 11/01/2026 Fathimath Farhana A Sayyid Ibrahim A P 
(FTHR)

Darul Hamd, Nr Old 
Post Office, 

Puthiyangadi, Madayi, 
670304, Payyannur

  

3 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAN 
C P

MAJEED  VALAPPILE 
PEEDIKAYIL (FTHR)

C P HOUSE, 
CHENGAL THADAM, 
EZHOME, EZHOME, 
670334, PAYYANNUR

  

4 11/01/2026 ISMAIL FATHEEN K 
V 

Nasriya K V (MTHR) 2/473A Kuttoth 
Valappil, Onapparamba, 

Ezhome, Kottila, 
670334, Payyannur

  

5 11/01/2026 Reshma N Sumeesh Kumar (HSBN) Kattamballi House, Near 
Welfair School, 

Madakkara, Mattool, 
Irinave, 670301, Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

6 11/01/2026 K.Kunhiraman Appu (FTHR) Kundathil veedu, 
Nareekamvally, 
cheruthazham, 

Nareekamvally, 670504, 
Payyannur

  

7 11/01/2026 K Nasuliya Nasar M (FTHR) 281 D, Alakkad, 
Panappuzha, Eriam, 
670306, Kallyassery

  

8 11/01/2026 Muhammed Farhan M Asharaf M V (FTHR) 1/182 P P House, 
Kakkadan Chal, 

Mattool, Mattool North, 
670325, Kannur

  

9 11/01/2026 Hassan p Khadeeja k (WIFE) keerantakath house, 
adipalam, ezhome, 

kottila, 670334, 
kalliyasseri

  

10 11/01/2026 N P Shammas Shareefa N P (MTHR) N P House, Near A K G 
Vayanasala, Madakkara, 

Mattool, Irinave, 
670301, Kannur

  

11 11/01/2026 Shamna N P Shareefa N P (MTHR) N P House, Near A K G 
Vaayanasaala, 

Madakkara, Mattool, 
Irinave, 670301, Kannur

  

12 11/01/2026 ETTAMMAL 
THEKKEPURAIL 

MAHAMOOD 

HAFSATH P K (WIFE) THAVAKKAL 
HOUSE, PALLICHAL, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

13 11/01/2026 Rafeeq Achi Hameed (FTHR) 1/154 Achi House, 
Taqwa Palli, Mattool, 

Mattool North, 670325, 
Kannur

  

14 11/01/2026 Haneef Achi Jaleel M K (FTHR) 1 /154, Mattool, 
Mattool, Mattool North, 

670325, Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

15 11/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal Sharafunnisa P P 
(MTHR)

1 /39, Mattool, Mattool, 
Mattool North, 670325, 

Kannur

  

16 11/01/2026 RISWAN S V USMAN  S V (FTHR) 91, alakkaad, 
panapuzha, eriam, 
670306, payyannur

  

17 11/01/2026 Thahira VV Khadeeja VV (MTHR) 69, Alakkad, Alakkad, 
Eriyam, 670306, 

Payyannoor

  

18 11/01/2026 Jabbar Abdul Rahman Abdul Rahman (FTHR) 1/39A P C House, Old 
Muneer School, 

Mattool, Mattool North, 
670325, Kannur

  

19 11/01/2026 SHUHAIB P C ABOOBAKKAR K T 
(FTHR)

259, alakkaad, 
panapuzha, eriam, 
670306, payyannur

  

20 11/01/2026 Rasiya Abdul Latheef Abdul Latheef (HSBN) 281A, Mattool, Mattool, 
Mattool North, 670325, 

Kannur

  

21 11/01/2026 Salakha S Vivek T K (HSBN) Thekke Kanapram, 
kaithapram, 

mathamangalam, 
mathamangalam, 

670306, payyannur

  

22 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI O Kayarunnisa M (WIFE) 16/255D 
RAHMANIYA, NEAR 

MARACHAPPA 
KOLATHUVAYAL, 

KALLIASSERY, 
ANCHAMPEEDIKA P 
O, 670331, KANNUR

  

23 11/01/2026 ishack p ismayil kadavath 
(FTHR)

pulukkool house, 
mandur, cheruthazham, 

mandur, 670501, 
payyannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

24 11/01/2026 FARHANA  K K KASIM  K (FTHR) 39, ALAKKAD, 
PANAPUZHA, 

ERIAM, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

25 11/01/2026 MASHOOD  K K KASIM  K (FTHR) 39, ALAKKAD, 
PANAPUZHA, 

ERIAM, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

26 11/01/2026 ZAKHARIYA 
AMBALAPPURATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL

ABDU RAHIMAN P P 
(FTHR)

AMBALAPRATH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL 

HOUSE, PALLICHAL, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

27 11/01/2026 MANASA P P SURENDRAN 
KARIKKAN  (FTHR)

THAIVALAPPIL, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

PAYANGADI RS, 
670358, PAYYANUR

  

28 11/01/2026 EJAZ ABDULLA ABDULLA P K (FTHR) 13/268 SELVA NIVAS, 
KOZHI BAZAR, 

MADAYI, MADAYI, 
670304, PAYYANNUR

  

29 11/01/2026 RASEENA M SARUMMA (MTHR) MUKKALAKKAKATH 
HOUSE, KAKKADAN 

CHAL, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL NORTH, 

670325, KANNUR

  

30 11/01/2026 ADITHYAN O V  RAGHUNATDAN O V 
(FTHR)

UTHRADAM HOUSE, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

PAYANGADI RS, 
670358, PAYYANUR

  

31 11/01/2026 Ramshad B Sainudheen P P (FTHR) 17/10 Puthiya Purayil 
House, Mangad, 

Kalliasseri, Kalliasseri, 
670562, Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

32 11/01/2026 MATUL M ALI RUKHIYA  K P (WIFE) 264  K P HOUSE, 
PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM, 670143, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

33 11/01/2026 FATHIMA FAZAL FAZAL REHMAN 
CHERICHI (FTHR)

GREEN VALLEY, 
KAVINISSERI ROAD, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

34 11/01/2026 MANSOORA M MAJEED  T (FTHR) RAHMAT MAHAL, 
MUTTON R C 

CHURCH, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANUR

  

35 11/01/2026 Abhinav P Sajeevan A (FTHR) 189, Mattool South, 
Mattool, Mattool South, 

670302, Kannur

  

36 11/01/2026 Ashfaq Umar mk SAINABHA MK 
(MTHR)

136, ARIYIL, 
PATTUVAM, ARIYIL, 

670143, 
TAKIPPARAMBA

  

37 11/01/2026 Shahal Nasar P P Abdul Nasar (FTHR) 10/60 Vayakarakath 
House, Mangad, 

Kalliasseri, Kalliasseri, 
670562, kannur

  

38 11/01/2026 sreerag k Sandhya k v (MTHR) koroth valapil house, 
kaviyanam, Panapuzha, 

panapuzha, 670306, 
payyanur

  

39 11/01/2026 ASHRAF P V KUNHAMED E K P 
(FTHR)

P V HOUSE, STREET 
NO 12, NEAR 

YATHEEKHANA, 
MATTOOL NORTH, 

670325, KANNUR

  



Jan 12, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

40 11/01/2026 ANAS P V KUNHAHAMMED E K 
P (FTHR)

P V HOUSE, NEAR 
YATHEEM KHANA, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL NORTH, 

670325, KANNUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


